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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCarly Simmons 8   18.57 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   18.85 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEmma Kruse 8   19.45 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKYoutian Li 8   21.11 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8   21.56 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMLaurel Gerace 8   22.07 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCatherine Torelli 8   22.13 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCora Tashjian 8   22.22 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexandra Glode 8   23.68 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNHannah Fish 7   24.59 Y F

Female 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAvery Smith 8   37.91 Y B F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMCarly Simmons 8   39.73 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNEmma Kruse 8   40.48 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   41.50 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAvery Zhao 7   44.45 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEleanora Dinsmore 7   47.73 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCora Tashjian 8   47.87 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKYoutian Li 8   47.94 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYElsie Bobeldyk 8   48.26 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYElizabeth Ford 8   48.79 Y F

Female 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAvery Smith 8 1:32.71 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8 1:39.15 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElla Striker 7 1:44.67 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYElsie Bobeldyk 8 1:44.68 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYCatherine Carroll 8 1:46.54 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCora Tashjian 8 1:52.23 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYElizabeth Ford 8 1:53.00 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8 1:56.08 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEReagan Druzynski 7 2:11.06 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJosie Heim 7 2:12.22 Y F

Female 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCarly Simmons 8   22.27 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   23.17 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMLaurel Gerace 8   24.39 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEleanora Dinsmore 7   24.43 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEmma Kruse 8   25.05 Y F

- 6* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKYoutian Li 8   25.06 Y F

- 6* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexandra Glode 8   25.06 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCora Tashjian 8   25.91 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSScarlett Welch 8   26.18 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8   26.65 Y F

Female 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMCarly Simmons 8   49.92 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   51.13 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAvery Zhao 7   52.35 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEReagan Druzynski 7   52.58 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYElsie Bobeldyk 8   52.81 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNEmma Kruse 8   54.94 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYHarper Hudson 8   55.43 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYCatherine Carroll 8   56.15 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCora Tashjian 8   56.32 Y F
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- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8   56.65 Y F

Female 8 & Under  100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElla Striker 7 1:49.18 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8 1:50.28 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYCatherine Carroll 8 1:55.13 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJosie Heim 7 2:20.82 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMOlivia Semon 8 2:22.26 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCharvi Yadav 8 2:52.95 Y F

Female 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEmma Kruse 8   27.14 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8   27.37 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEleanora Dinsmore 7   28.69 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMLaurel Gerace 8   31.59 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMSheryl Hou 7   33.12 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNJulia Emmott 7   34.15 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMorgan Forbush 7   34.20 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSElliana Trinsey 6   39.53 Y F

Female 8 & Under  50 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYQuinn Tobrocke 8   57.09 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCora Tashjian 8   57.96 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEOctober DeMartino 8   58.03 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   59.15 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElla Striker 7 1:00.01 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNEmma Kruse 8 1:00.96 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAvery Smith 8 1:01.29 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEReagan Druzynski 7 1:04.12 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAvery Zhao 7 1:07.69 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYHarper Hudson 8 1:15.99 Y F

Female 8 & Under  100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMCarly Simmons 8 2:00.76 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYQuinn Tobrocke 8 2:08.83 Y F

Female 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCarly Simmons 8   21.71 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEmma Kruse 8   24.34 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMDevina Jayawardena 8   29.34 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEleanora Dinsmore 7   31.31 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNJulia Emmott 7   32.90 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNHannah Fish 7   34.02 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSNoelle Assmann 7   34.31 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCora Tashjian 8   35.98 Y F

Female 8 & Under  50 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMCarly Simmons 8   48.70 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNEmma Kruse 8   58.57 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAvery Zhao 7 1:00.39 Y F

Female 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAvery Zhao 7 1:54.08 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYCatherine Carroll 8 2:01.12 Y F

Female 9-10 25 Free
- 1* 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSAva Winters 9   20.52 Y F

- 1* 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJosephine Francis 10   20.52 Y F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMiriam Graham 10   21.92 Y F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSJuliet Croniser 9   23.61 Y F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSIsis Peck 10   26.06 Y F
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Female 9-10 50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHadley Keller 10   31.35 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVicky Sheng 10   31.92 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10   32.38 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEEmma Casserly 10   32.39 Y BB P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEClaire Hou 10   32.81 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSEugene Han 10   33.88 Y BB F

- 7* 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMercedes Bowles 10   34.04 Y BB F

- 7* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMiyoko Holcomb 9   34.04 Y BB F

- 9 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMaxine King 10   34.07 Y BB F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJulia Cronin 10   34.32 Y BB F

Female 9-10 100 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJulia Cronin 10 1:14.80 Y BB F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10 1:14.84 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEClaire Hou 10 1:15.71 Y BB F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMaxine King 10 1:15.94 Y BB F

- 5* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEEmma Casserly 10 1:16.11 Y BB F

- 5* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHESophia Turoski 10 1:16.11 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMiyoko Holcomb 9 1:17.31 Y BB F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAlice Letterman 10 1:19.87 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCassandra Benner 10 1:20.81 Y BB F

- 10 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSFiona Sullivan 10 1:21.76 Y B F

Female 9-10 200 Free
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMaxine King 10 2:35.59 Y A F

Female 9-10 25 Back
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSAva Winters 9   22.57 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSIsis Peck 10   27.26 Y F

Female 9-10 50 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEClaire Hou 10   37.35 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10   38.67 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAndrea Zhang 10   38.89 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKGianna Clough 10   39.74 Y BB P

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMercedes Bowles 10   39.96 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCassandra Benner 10   39.98 Y BB F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSEugene Han 10   40.44 Y BB F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJulia Cronin 10   40.65 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHESophia Turoski 10   41.91 Y BB F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAlice Letterman 10   42.08 Y BB S

Female 9-10 100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10 1:24.63 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVicky Sheng 10 1:27.31 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAndrea Zhang 10 1:28.62 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLingyi Wang 10 1:29.96 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMireille Van Dorn 10 1:31.53 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHadley Keller 10 1:32.15 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELiberty Hill 10 1:32.36 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHESophia Turoski 10 1:32.49 Y BB F

- 9 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSFiona Sullivan 10 1:33.69 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEmma Casserly 10 1:33.71 Y BB F

Female 9-10 25 Breast
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSAva Winters 9   32.53 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMiriam Graham 10   35.47 Y F
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Female 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEClaire Hou 10   42.61 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVicky Sheng 10   42.82 Y BB F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMercedes Bowles 10   44.99 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKGianna Clough 10   45.48 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSEugene Han 10   46.00 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMiyoko Holcomb 9   47.22 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAshleigh Lake 10   48.54 Y BB F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSHana Trinsey 10   49.40 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYHarper Mulholland 9   49.82 Y B F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHELiberty Hill 10   50.02 Y B F

Female 9-10 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEClaire Hou 10 1:33.41 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVicky Sheng 10 1:35.23 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHadley Keller 10 1:38.54 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEmma Casserly 10 1:40.36 Y BB F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMaxine King 10 1:43.12 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELiberty Hill 10 1:43.59 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAshleigh Lake 10 1:45.25 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYHarper Mulholland 9 1:45.80 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10 1:46.62 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMRose Spooner 10 1:51.95 Y B F

Female 9-10 25 Fly
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSAva Winters 9   27.43 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMiriam Graham 10   28.69 Y F

Female 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEClaire Hou 10   34.58 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMiyoko Holcomb 9   36.27 Y A F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSHana Trinsey 10   42.02 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAKarina Coffay 9   42.97 Y B F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNGabriella Kruse 9   43.71 Y B F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSIris Tashjian 10   43.88 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKGianna Clough 10   44.68 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMireille Van Dorn 10   45.83 Y B F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCassandra Benner 10   46.22 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAndrea Zhang 10   46.75 Y B F

Female 9-10 100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMiyoko Holcomb 9 1:27.42 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMLaurel Skilbred 9 2:26.77 Y F

Female 9-10 100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEClaire Hou 10 1:22.63 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEmma Casserly 10 1:26.59 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJulia Cronin 10 1:26.74 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10 1:27.28 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHESophia Turoski 10 1:30.75 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAlice Letterman 10 1:34.48 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCassandra Benner 10 1:34.55 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYHarper Mulholland 9 1:34.71 Y B F

- 9 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSMaxine King 10 1:35.57 Y B F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSHana Trinsey 10 1:36.25 Y B F

Female 9-10 200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVicky Sheng 10 2:55.78 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEClaire Hou 10 3:01.02 Y BB F
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- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAshleigh Lake 10 3:05.53 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHadley Keller 10 3:06.10 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAdele Swiecicki 10 3:06.97 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEmma Casserly 10 3:19.55 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELiberty Hill 10 3:20.66 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEFiona White 9 3:35.90 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMLaurel Skilbred 9 4:37.71 Y F

Female 11-12 25 Free
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJosephine Russell 11   18.69 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSRiah Cook 11   19.10 Y F

Female 11-12 50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLillian Hopke 12   27.33 Y AA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRia Choi 12   27.53 Y AA P

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12   28.94 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLexi Senior 12   29.24 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12   29.34 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPEmma Harpootlian 11   29.50 Y BB F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMLillian Hynes 12   29.57 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAnnie Liu 11   29.73 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACMadysen Quinn 12   29.81 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYSophia Alonzo 12   29.95 Y BB F

Female 11-12 100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLillian Hopke 12   59.90 Y AA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRia Choi 12 1:01.00 Y AAL F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12 1:01.51 Y A F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMIrena Hou 12 1:03.89 Y A F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMLillian Hynes 12 1:04.24 Y BB F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNQuinlan Ryan 12 1:04.36 Y BB P

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKJulia Martin 12 1:04.63 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAnnie Liu 11 1:04.66 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCora Newcomb 12 1:04.82 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLexi Senior 12 1:04.84 Y BB F

Female 11-12 200 Free
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSHannah Hart 12 2:25.00 Y BB F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSBella Romar 12 2:25.02 Y BB F

- 3 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNLillian Hynes 12 2:27.97 Y BB F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSEmma Scuderi 12 2:43.76 Y F

Female 11-12 500 Free
- 1 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNMicalli Johnson 12 6:01.72 Y A F

- 2 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNOlivia Wells 12 6:15.06 Y BB F

Female 11-12 25 Back
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSRiah Cook 11   20.39 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVESutton Seymour 11   28.06 Y F

Female 11-12 50 Back
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRia Choi 12   31.16 Y AAL P

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNQuinlan Ryan 12   32.54 Y AL F

- 3* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMLillian Hynes 12   33.62 Y BB F

- 3* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12   33.62 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12   34.20 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCora Newcomb 12   34.28 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAurora Ricketts 11   35.94 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMIrena Hou 12   35.95 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJeane Lee 11   36.50 Y B F
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- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYSophia Alonzo 12   36.52 Y B F

Female 11-12 100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLillian Hopke 12 1:07.04 Y AA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRia Choi 12 1:07.58 Y AA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNQuinlan Ryan 12 1:10.39 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAnnie Liu 11 1:10.80 Y A F

- 5 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNLillian Hynes 12 1:14.44 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCelina Yin 12 1:14.49 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPEmma Harpootlian 11 1:15.44 Y BB F

- 8 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSHannah Hart 12 1:15.46 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAurora Ricketts 11 1:17.34 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHayden Harrison 12 1:17.57 Y BB F

Female 11-12 25 Breast
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSEmma Scuderi 12   25.46 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSRiah Cook 11   25.87 Y F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMIrena Hou 12   39.05 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPDariya Dureaghina 11   39.47 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12   39.57 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKNaomi Lipson 12   39.58 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKAddison Welch 12   39.88 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLexi Senior 12   40.76 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACMadysen Quinn 12   41.05 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSSloka Nimmagadda 12   41.28 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12   41.66 Y B F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKElla LaPolt 12   42.40 Y B F

Female 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMIrena Hou 12 1:21.58 Y A F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSBella Romar 12 1:29.64 Y B F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSHannah Hart 12 1:29.71 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHABianca Bansner 12 1:33.91 Y B F

- 5 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNEmelyn Terpening 12 1:35.42 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSloka Nimmagadda 12 1:35.67 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELucille Spurgeon 11 1:38.43 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAva Barr 11 1:39.13 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKylie Craig 12 1:39.82 Y F

- 10 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNClaire Heikaus 12 1:40.02 Y F

Female 11-12 25 Fly
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSEmma Scuderi 12   20.13 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSAbigail Gregory 11   22.37 Y F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLillian Hopke 12   29.54 Y AA F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMLillian Hynes 12   30.77 Y A F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRia Choi 12   31.87 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12   31.93 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYSophia Alonzo 12   32.26 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEOlivia Wells 12   33.73 Y BB F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKJulia Martin 12   33.81 Y BB F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12   34.01 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAvery Lyons 12   34.36 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAnnie Liu 11   34.37 Y B F

Female 11-12 100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12 1:11.08 Y A F
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- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNIrena Hou 12 1:11.12 Y A P

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYSophia Alonzo 12 1:11.48 Y A F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSHannah Hart 12 1:18.05 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAvery Lyons 12 1:25.39 Y B F

- 6 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNClaire Heikaus 12 1:28.22 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEZoey Taylor 11 1:32.60 Y F

Female 11-12 100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12 1:14.74 Y BB F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12 1:15.41 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACMadysen Quinn 12 1:16.63 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKCora Newcomb 12 1:16.82 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEOlivia Wells 12 1:19.03 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKJulia Martin 12 1:19.54 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKNaomi Lipson 12 1:20.32 Y B F

- 8 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSBella Romar 12 1:21.95 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHayden Harrison 12 1:22.15 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAvery Lyons 12 1:22.41 Y B F

Female 11-12 200 IM
- 1 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNMicalli Johnson 12 2:33.32 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaeve Moynahan 12 2:36.37 Y A F

- 3 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNOlivia Wells 12 2:42.31 Y BB F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSHannah Hart 12 2:45.23 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexandra Mirel 12 2:49.23 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHABronwyn D'Anton 12 2:53.42 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHayden Harrison 12 2:59.87 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAurora Ricketts 11 2:59.93 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCatherine Keller 11 3:03.13 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHABianca Bansner 12 3:06.97 Y F

Female 13-14 50 Free
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNSarah Blaum 14   24.65 Y AAAL F

- 2 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMya Stark 14   25.00 Y AAA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMichelle Adams 13   25.33 Y AAA F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Shao 14   25.50 Y AAA F

- 5 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNSonja Wultsch-fuller 14   25.95 Y AA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRiley Salvi 14   26.06 Y AA F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNCatherine Kim 13   26.20 Y AA P

- 8 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNTori Cusworth 13   26.33 Y AA F

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNEmily Zhan 13   26.38 Y AA F

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNCadhla Weil 14   26.43 Y AA F

Female 13-14 100 Free
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSarah Blaum 14   53.35 Y AAAL F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14   55.50 Y AAA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnnabelle Zhang 14   57.02 Y AA P

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNEmily Zhan 13   57.57 Y AA F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSTori Cusworth 13   57.92 Y AA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNBridgett O'Donnell 14   58.43 Y AL P

- 7 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAnna Cho 14   58.76 Y A F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNStella Toomajian 14   58.95 Y A F

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMadeleine Adams 14   59.05 Y A P

- 10 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMae Allinson 14   59.19 Y AL F

Female 13-14 200 Free
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSarah Blaum 14 1:55.52 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14 1:59.86 Y AAA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnna Cho 14 2:03.56 Y AA F
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- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNLeah Harpootlian 13 2:04.23 Y AA F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSTori Cusworth 13 2:05.70 Y AA F

- 6 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNBridgett O'Donnell 14 2:06.06 Y AA F

- 7 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJulia Braun 14 2:06.14 Y AA F

- 8 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMae Allinson 14 2:06.34 Y A F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVictoria Lill 13 2:10.24 Y A F

- 10 11/9/2024 Section VII Championships 2024ADUNMicalli Johnson 13 2:10.56 Y A F

Female 13-14 500 Free
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSkylar Panetta 13 5:23.57 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNBridgett O'Donnell 14 5:26.27 Y AA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnna Cho 14 5:29.62 Y AA P

- 4 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMae Allinson 14 5:33.07 Y AA F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNLeah Harpootlian 13 5:34.48 Y AA P

- 6 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNSonja Wultsch-fuller 14 5:37.06 Y AA F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMia Bryant 14 5:41.10 Y A P

- 8 11/9/2024 Section VII Championships 2024ADUNMicalli Johnson 13 5:56.67 Y BB F

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNCadence Relyea 14 5:57.99 Y BB P

- 10 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNRiley McAllister 13 5:58.66 Y BB F

Female 13-14 1650 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEBridgett O'Donnell 1419:31.89 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wern Lim 1322:14.10 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENatalie Taylor 1322:49.67 Y B F

Female 13-14 50 Back
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMya Stark 14   28.70 Y L F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Shao 14   28.77 Y F

- 3 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNCadhla Weil 14   30.69 Y L F

- 4 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNTori Cusworth 13   30.75 Y L F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNArya Dheeradhada 14   30.83 Y L F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNFaye Cahill 14   31.83 Y L F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHECarolyn Strickler 13   32.22 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElizabeth Sancilio 14   32.47 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKChloe Gaffney 14   32.67 Y P

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHENatalie Taylor 13   32.89 Y F

Female 13-14 100 Back
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMichelle Adams 13 1:01.10 Y AA F

- 2 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMya Stark 14 1:01.24 Y AA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnnabelle Zhang 14 1:02.63 Y AA P

- 4 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNTori Cusworth 13 1:03.62 Y A F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNCadhla Weil 14 1:03.94 Y A F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVictoria Lill 13 1:04.60 Y A F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNArya Dheeradhada 14 1:05.46 Y A F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNRiley Salvi 14 1:05.68 Y A P

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNElla Mossing 14 1:06.86 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Padula 13 1:09.63 Y BB F

Female 13-14 200 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSArya Dheeradhada 14 2:19.84 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYVictoria Lill 13 2:20.09 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEChloe Park 13 2:32.83 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGiuliana DelBalso 13 2:34.73 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECarolyn Strickler 13 2:36.82 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENatalie Taylor 13 2:37.16 Y B P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYCatherine Freer 13 2:37.37 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMAnnabelle Lothrop 13 2:57.94 Y P
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Female 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Shao 14   31.56 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMae Allinson 14   33.79 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Padula 13   35.67 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKChloe Gaffney 14   36.07 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmily Zhan 13   36.57 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEMia Coupal 13   36.66 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElizabeth Sancilio 14   37.71 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMia Bryant 14   37.98 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHECarolyn Strickler 13   38.69 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEGiuliana DelBalso 13   38.79 Y F

Female 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14 1:08.75 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNIsabelle Cunningham 14 1:12.64 Y AA P

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNEmma Padula 13 1:13.16 Y A P

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSkylar Panetta 13 1:13.72 Y A F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJane Allinson 13 1:14.62 Y A P

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMolly Ogborn 13 1:15.65 Y A P

- 7 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNEmily Zhan 13 1:17.75 Y BB F

- 8 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNMia Coupal 13 1:17.79 Y BB F

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJordan Ricciardelli 14 1:20.93 Y BB P

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNOlivia Lee 14 1:21.04 Y BB P

Female 13-14 200 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14 2:29.80 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECarolyn Strickler 13 2:49.15 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAlexandra Tobrocke 13 3:00.77 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEChloe Park 13 3:01.09 Y B P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYZoe Akland 13 3:13.68 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHASchuyler Carey 13 3:25.16 Y P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAngelina Agostinello 13 3:29.68 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAElaina Jaros 13 3:31.98 Y P

Female 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEMia Coupal 13   29.03 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmily Zhan 13   30.22 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Padula 13   31.42 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKMakena Laurie 13   31.89 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHENatalie Taylor 13   32.86 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCadence Relyea 14   33.83 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEEvelyn Molnar 14   34.08 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEYi Wern Lim 13   35.19 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKViolet D'Amour 13   36.47 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSLeah Quackenbush 13   36.94 Y F

Female 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNSarah Blaum 14   57.37 Y AAAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14 1:00.84 Y AA F

- 3 10/19/2024 Mid-Season InvitationalADUNMia Coupal 13 1:03.59 Y A F

- 4 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNCatherine Kim 13 1:05.32 Y A F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMia Bryant 14 1:05.33 Y A P

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNLucy Breckenridge 14 1:05.38 Y A P

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNCadence Relyea 14 1:09.85 Y BB P

- 8 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNBridgett O'Donnell 14 1:10.39 Y BB F

- 9 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNRiley Salvi 14 1:10.55 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Padula 13 1:10.59 Y BB P
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Female 13-14 100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEmma Shao 14 1:00.80 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMae Allinson 14 1:08.94 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElizabeth Sancilio 14 1:11.48 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHECarolyn Strickler 13 1:12.25 Y F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEMia Coupal 13 1:13.60 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHENatalie Taylor 13 1:13.90 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMCadence Relyea 14 1:14.29 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEChloe Park 13 1:15.87 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEYi Wern Lim 13 1:16.13 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKMakena Laurie 13 1:17.11 Y F

Female 13-14 200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEmma Shao 14 2:13.93 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNIsabelle Cunningham 14 2:22.01 Y A F

- 3 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNSkylar Panetta 13 2:24.07 Y A F

- 4 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAnna Cho 14 2:24.12 Y A F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJane Allinson 13 2:24.54 Y A F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNBridgett O'Donnell 14 2:24.61 Y A F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNEmma Padula 13 2:24.77 Y A P

- 8 11/9/2024 Section VII Championships 2024ADUNMia Coupal 13 2:26.20 Y A F

- 9 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSTori Cusworth 13 2:27.13 Y A F

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNLucy Breckenridge 14 2:28.33 Y BB P

Female 13-14 400 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wern Lim 13 5:52.30 Y B F

Female 13-14 1 Meter 11 Dives
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMcKenna Michels 13430.40 F

Female Open  50 Free
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNJuliet Percenti 15   23.64 Y AAAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAddison Kenney 17   24.25 Y AAAL F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNStella Zhang 17   24.44 Y AAAL F

- 4* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKClara Samko 17   24.52 Y AAA F

- 4* 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMadison Wolfort 15   24.52 Y AAA F

- 6 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNOlivia Streeter 15   24.83 Y AAA F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNGrace Long 17   25.21 Y AA F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMya Stark 15   25.44 Y AA P

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMAngelina MacLeod 15   25.47 Y AA S

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAllison Bieniek 17   25.74 Y AA P

Female Open  100 Free
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNJuliet Percenti 15   52.37 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNStella Zhang 17   52.89 Y AAA P

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMadison Wolfort 15   52.99 Y AAA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNOlivia Streeter 15   53.22 Y AAA F

- 5 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAddison Kenney 17   53.45 Y AAA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHelen Hao 16   53.87 Y AAAL F

- 7 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMaura O'Donnell 17   55.17 Y AA F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHannah Harpootlian 16   55.39 Y AAL P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 15   55.93 Y AA F

- 10 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAngelina MacLeod 15   55.96 Y AAL F

Female Open  200 Free
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHannah Harpootlian 16 1:56.85 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMaura O'Donnell 17 1:57.23 Y AA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAngelina MacLeod 15 1:57.29 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAvery Watson 17 1:58.80 Y AA P
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- 5 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNSkylar Ricard 17 1:58.95 Y AA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNElla Fraley 15 1:59.09 Y AA F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 15 2:00.11 Y AA F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNKelly Keaney 17 2:00.52 Y AA F

- 9 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAddy Tolan 15 2:02.35 Y AA F

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMadeline McFarland 16 2:04.29 Y A F

Female Open  500 Free
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNAddy Tolan 15 5:13.97 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAngelina MacLeod 15 5:14.35 Y AAA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNElla Fraley 15 5:17.21 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHannah Harpootlian 16 5:19.27 Y AA F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 15 5:23.22 Y AA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNKaylee Sliper 17 5:29.41 Y A P

- 7 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNMadeline McFarland 16 5:29.54 Y A F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNGeorgia Dunbar 15 5:33.88 Y A P

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNPaige Kropp 16 5:34.25 Y A P

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAddison Elsbree 15 5:35.75 Y A F

Female Open  1650 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 1519:04.12 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMaura O'Donnell 1719:20.65 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEPaige Kropp 1619:34.85 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAva Jennings 1521:09.35 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAbigail Berju 1521:58.32 Y B F

Female Open  50 Back
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAddison Kenney 17   26.85 Y L F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNKatherine Schloth 18   28.02 Y L P

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNGrace Long 17   28.40 Y L F

- 4 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNOlivia Streeter 15   28.49 Y L F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNElizabeth McMahon 17   28.52 Y L P

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMya Stark 15   28.74 Y L F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEIsabella Basile 15   28.75 Y F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJacklyn Zenner 17   28.78 Y L F

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMichelle Pickering 16   28.87 Y L F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKJosephine Laurie 15   29.60 Y F

Female Open  100 Back
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAddison Kenney 17   56.71 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNStella Zhang 17   56.97 Y AAA F

- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNKatherine Schloth 18   58.98 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNOlivia Streeter 15   59.83 Y AA F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHelen Hao 16 1:00.12 Y AA F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 15 1:00.27 Y AA P

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMya Stark 15 1:00.75 Y AA P

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJacklyn Zenner 17 1:01.19 Y A P

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNElizabeth McMahon 17 1:01.42 Y A F

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMichelle Pickering 16 1:02.17 Y A P

Female Open  200 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsabella Basile 15 2:10.31 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEHannah Carroll 18 2:20.51 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAngelica Dugan 16 3:29.71 Y P

Female Open  50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKClara Samko 17   32.09 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRebecca Hurst 17   32.30 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKKate Suchowiecki 17   33.29 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMAngelina MacLeod 15   34.02 Y F
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- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKAlaura Sheeley 17   34.37 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEReyna Racaza 15   34.45 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAbigail Berju 15   36.21 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKJosephine Laurie 15   36.33 Y F

- 9* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSRoxana Yafayeva 16   37.40 Y F

- 9* 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAva Jennings 15   37.40 Y F

Female Open  100 Breast
- 1 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNFayth Goodspeed 17 1:04.43 Y AAA F

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMaura O'Donnell 17 1:08.03 Y AA F

- 3 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNEmma Sellnow 17 1:08.34 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNVittoria Carney 17 1:08.90 Y AA F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMRebecca Hurst 17 1:09.69 Y AA F

- 6 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMae Allinson 15 1:09.71 Y AA F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnna Stoup 17 1:09.77 Y A F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSaturn Cogan 16 1:09.82 Y AA P

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNReyna Racaza 15 1:12.27 Y A P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAbigail Berju 15 1:13.19 Y A F

Female Open  200 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMRebecca Hurst 17 2:31.25 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAbigail Berju 15 2:45.82 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAva Jennings 15 2:48.51 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCLINGrace Deal 15 3:07.49 Y P

Female Open  50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKClara Samko 17   27.30 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEIsabella Basile 15   27.91 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKAlaura Sheeley 17   29.45 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMAngelina MacLeod 15   29.74 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRebecca Hurst 17   29.90 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEHelena Cordick 15   30.73 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJacqueline Horsch 17   34.01 Y F

Female Open  100 Fly
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNEmma Sellnow 17   59.23 Y AA F

- 2* 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNSkylar Ricard 17   59.89 Y AA F

- 2* 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNMarina Muldner 16   59.89 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAnna Stoup 17   59.92 Y AA P

- 5 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNMadison Wolfort 15   59.96 Y AA F

- 6 10/5/2024 Shenendehowa Girls InvitationalADUNHelen Hao 16 1:00.02 Y AA F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSage Blodgett 17 1:01.41 Y A P

- 8 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNAva Kaufman 17 1:01.69 Y A F

- 9* 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNMahika Guha 17 1:01.91 Y A P

- 9* 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNErica Wang 15 1:01.91 Y A P

Female Open  100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKClara Samko 17 1:00.65 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRebecca Hurst 17 1:05.72 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEIsabella Basile 15 1:05.78 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEReyna Racaza 15 1:07.78 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSRoxana Yafayeva 16 1:11.60 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAbigail Berju 15 1:12.06 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAva Jennings 15 1:13.27 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJacqueline Horsch 17 1:19.98 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAngelica Dugan 16 1:33.03 Y F

Female Open  200 IM
- 1 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNAddison Kenney 17 2:07.49 Y AAA P

- 2 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNHelen Hao 16 2:10.69 Y AA P
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- 3 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNKatherine Schloth 18 2:11.51 Y AA F

- 4 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 2 ChampionshipsADUNEmma Sellnow 17 2:13.08 Y AA F

- 5 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNFayth Goodspeed 17 2:14.47 Y A F

- 6 10/19/2024 Colonial Council InvitationalADUNAva Kaufman 17 2:14.49 Y A F

- 7 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNSage Blodgett 17 2:18.80 Y A F

- 8 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNReyna Racaza 15 2:19.29 Y A P

- 9 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNErica Wang 15 2:19.30 Y A P

- 10 11/8/2024 Girls Section 2 Division 1 ChampionshipsADUNJacklyn Zenner 17 2:19.96 Y A P

Female Open  400 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELayla Johnston 15 5:17.57 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAva Jennings 15 5:31.80 Y B F

Male 8 & Under  25 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElias Temple 8   18.59 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVELucas Fuss 8   19.64 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8   19.82 Y F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJason Lu 7   21.53 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMGeorge Spooner 8   22.06 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMOwen Eichenlaub 7   22.19 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSOliver Shear 7   24.97 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKPeter Torborg 7   25.19 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSMichael Khanafiev 8   25.75 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHERhett Pickett 7   26.98 Y F

Male 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCollin Wood 8   39.20 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACAlejandro Santiago 8   41.39 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElvin Lin 8   41.67 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYBrandon Lake 7   42.04 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8   46.56 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAsher Schmidt 8   46.59 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGavin Jeong 7   48.07 Y F

- 8 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJason Lu 7   49.97 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMGeorge Spooner 8   50.73 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADBENNEverson Moskowitz 8   52.15 Y F

Male 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYBrandon Lake 7 1:32.82 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElvin Lin 8 1:33.63 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGavin Jeong 7 1:41.22 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAsher Schmidt 8 1:52.28 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYWells Heinemann 7 2:05.04 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYLuca Baratto 8 2:09.66 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLucas Rarick 8 2:11.22 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAndrew Wilder 8 2:19.41 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELucas Milless 8 2:30.75 Y F

Male 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEvan Maxcy-Chang 6   21.77 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElias Temple 8   23.33 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8   23.78 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMOwen Eichenlaub 7   24.12 Y F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSFox Peabody 8   24.26 Y F

- 6 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSJason Lu 7   26.76 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSOliver Shear 7   27.50 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEthan King 7   28.06 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMGeorge Spooner 8   28.56 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSMichael Khanafiev 8   28.69 Y F
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Male 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYBrandon Lake 7   48.20 Y B F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAndrew Wilder 8   51.84 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGavin Jeong 7   54.25 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8   57.42 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACAlejandro Santiago 8   58.28 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMurphy Carey 8 1:00.62 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELucas Milless 8 1:01.06 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYWells Heinemann 7 1:07.32 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADBENNEverson Moskowitz 8 1:09.71 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYLuca Baratto 8 1:11.03 Y F

Male 8 & Under  100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCollin Wood 8 1:38.30 Y B F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElvin Lin 8 1:39.34 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAndrew Wilder 8 1:55.69 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGavin Jeong 7 1:59.22 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAsher Schmidt 8 2:07.00 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHERhett Pickett 7 2:20.90 Y F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLucas Rarick 8 2:25.76 Y F

Male 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8   28.35 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElias Temple 8   29.41 Y F

Male 8 & Under  50 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPElvin Lin 8   54.14 Y F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYBrandon Lake 7   59.09 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACAlejandro Santiago 8   59.41 Y F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCollin Wood 8 1:03.26 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSQin-Yang Chen 8 1:03.78 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYWells Heinemann 7 1:10.34 Y F

Male 8 & Under  100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYBrandon Lake 7 1:50.70 Y B F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCollin Wood 8 2:21.95 Y F

Male 8 & Under  25 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMElias Temple 8   28.06 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSOliver Shear 7   33.13 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKPeter Torborg 7   35.23 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKEvan Maxcy-Chang 6   41.25 Y F

Male 8 & Under  50 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACAlejandro Santiago 8   55.85 Y F

Male 9-10 25 Free
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEIsaac Sherwood 9   19.15 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEHugo Fuss 10   19.81 Y F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEPerry Houle 9   20.81 Y F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSGrayson Buckingham 9   22.51 Y F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEConley Greene 9   22.78 Y F

- 6 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSRadley Vance 10   27.20 Y F

- 7 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSSidney Peck 9   27.78 Y F

- 8 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSChase Peebles 10   28.64 Y F

Male 9-10 50 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSSamuel Schuldt 10   31.82 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLuca Roglieri 10   32.89 Y BB F

- 3* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLogan Patrick 10   33.64 Y BB F

- 3* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJacob Polishchuk 10   33.64 Y BB F
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- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJackson Pollinger 10   34.11 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCavan Clark 9   34.63 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10   35.36 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKiran Manz 10   35.41 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrian Lagowski 10   35.54 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKenneth Liu 10   35.61 Y B F

Male 9-10 100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLuca Roglieri 10 1:13.73 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJacob Polishchuk 10 1:15.32 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMHenry Forbush 9 1:16.80 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10 1:20.42 Y B F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEvan Fish 10 1:21.79 Y B F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMJackson Pollinger 10 1:21.87 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNBenjamin Leinung 10 1:24.98 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrian Lagowski 10 1:25.14 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYDaniel Zorn 10 1:28.42 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKSamuel Torborg 9 1:29.47 Y F

Male 9-10 25 Back
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEHugo Fuss 10   22.51 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEPerry Houle 9   25.64 Y F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSRadley Vance 10   26.25 Y F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSSidney Peck 9   26.82 Y F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEConley Greene 9   27.20 Y F

- 6 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSChase Peebles 10   27.32 Y F

- 7 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSGrayson Buckingham 9   29.52 Y F

Male 9-10 50 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJacob Polishchuk 10   38.81 Y BB F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10   40.37 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEBenjamin Robinson 10   41.11 Y BB P

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMHenry Forbush 9   41.96 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAnsel Youmans 10   43.27 Y B F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSJakob Shear 10   45.53 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKOdysseus Sheppard-Gould 9   45.67 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSTanay Panati 10   45.82 Y B F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMHenry Eichenlaub 9   46.43 Y B P

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEvan Fish 10   46.50 Y B F

Male 9-10 100 Back
- 1* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLogan Patrick 10 1:27.23 Y BB F

- 1* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMHenry Forbush 9 1:27.23 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLuca Roglieri 10 1:28.67 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCavan Clark 9 1:29.30 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEBenjamin Robinson 10 1:31.47 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYDaniel Zorn 10 1:31.52 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKenneth Liu 10 1:32.67 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJackson Pollinger 10 1:36.52 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKamden Striker 9 1:37.03 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrian Lagowski 10 1:38.65 Y B F

Male 9-10 25 Breast
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADTBSGrayson Buckingham 9   31.75 Y F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSSidney Peck 9   32.04 Y F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVENelson Stisser 10   42.98 Y F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSSamuel Schuldt 10   43.87 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYDaniel Zorn 10   44.62 Y BB F



Licensed To: Adirondack LSC - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/13/2024  Page 16

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJackson Pollinger 10   46.09 Y BB F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10   47.33 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKenneth Liu 10   49.12 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCavan Clark 9   49.95 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLogan Patrick 10   50.39 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKSamuel Torborg 9   50.43 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBryan Zhang 9   51.85 Y B F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEBenjamin Robinson 10   52.39 Y B F

Male 9-10 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAnsel Youmans 10 1:42.10 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYDaniel Zorn 10 1:43.44 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKenneth Liu 10 1:43.53 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10 1:46.90 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPCavan Clark 9 1:48.76 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLogan Patrick 10 1:50.83 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKiran Manz 10 1:51.40 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEBenjamin Robinson 10 1:56.14 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPRonan Mansfield 9 2:02.32 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMHenry Forbush 9 2:02.35 Y F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSSamuel Schuldt 10   32.75 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJacob Polishchuk 10   37.71 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPLuca Roglieri 10   41.81 Y B F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMHenry Forbush 9   43.87 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELogan Craig 10   48.16 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNBenjamin Leinung 10   50.96 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKOdysseus Sheppard-Gould 9   53.80 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHERudolph Koegl 9   56.85 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNBradley Emmott 9   57.02 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrian Lagowski 10   57.90 Y F

Male 9-10 100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPKiran Manz 10 1:43.16 Y B F

Male 9-10 100 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJackson Pollinger 10 1:28.60 Y BB F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10 1:31.21 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEBenjamin Robinson 10 1:31.49 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYDaniel Zorn 10 1:32.13 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYAnsel Youmans 10 1:32.37 Y B F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSJakob Shear 10 1:36.12 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNEvan Fish 10 1:38.44 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKSamuel Torborg 9 1:42.17 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUNBenjamin Leinung 10 1:43.42 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJack Breckenridge 9 2:01.84 Y F

Male 9-10 200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEFinnegan Ahrens 10 3:13.77 Y BB F

Male 11-12 50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMHarris Lisella 12   26.01 Y AA F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMark Shao 12   26.56 Y AAL F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMWilliam Xiao 12   27.71 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPJames Clark 11   27.73 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 12   28.10 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWinston Hou 12   28.58 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJason Zhang 12   28.69 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexander Polishchuk 12   29.14 Y BB F
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- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRyder Chiang 11   29.59 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHANathan Alexander 12   29.93 Y BB F

Male 11-12 100 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMHarris Lisella 12   57.31 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPJames Clark 11   58.90 Y A F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHECameron Konnor 12 1:01.73 Y BB F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 1:02.42 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMWilliam Xiao 12 1:03.13 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRyder Chiang 11 1:05.15 Y BB F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJason Zhang 12 1:05.39 Y BB F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWinston Hou 12 1:05.69 Y BB F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlexander Polishchuk 12 1:05.77 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPErik Horstmyer 11 1:06.98 Y B F

Male 11-12 200 Free
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 2:09.37 Y A F

Male 11-12 1650 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWinston Hou 1221:15.11 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 1221:16.77 Y BB F

Male 11-12 50 Back
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMHarris Lisella 12   29.76 Y AA S

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMark Shao 12   33.09 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12   33.49 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWinston Hou 12   34.04 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRyder Chiang 11   35.37 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMWilliam Xiao 12   35.77 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEthan Zhang 11   35.83 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSLukas Albano 12   35.84 Y B P

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSTyler Williams 11   36.44 Y B P

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJason Zhang 12   36.56 Y B F

Male 11-12 100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMHarris Lisella 12 1:04.08 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPJames Clark 11 1:10.51 Y BB F

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 1:10.82 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 12 1:12.96 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12 1:14.69 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGreyson Rigolosi 11 1:16.43 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPErik Horstmyer 11 1:17.09 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJason Zhang 12 1:19.06 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEthan Zhang 11 1:20.72 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPEli Coville 12 1:21.45 Y B F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMMark Shao 12   34.12 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWinston Hou 12   35.10 Y A F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMWilliam Xiao 12   39.00 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHANathan Alexander 12   39.13 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSQin-Yan Chen 11   39.29 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSYulhee Lee 12   41.65 Y B F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSDonghoon Han 12   42.47 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Schuldt 11   43.71 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAKenan Hadzimujic 12   44.14 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLukas Albano 12   45.50 Y F

Male 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJason Zhang 12 1:25.20 Y BB F
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- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 1:25.57 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHANathan Alexander 12 1:26.07 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSQin-Yan Chen 11 1:27.71 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 12 1:28.20 Y B F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEthan Zhang 11 1:31.41 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12 1:32.48 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGreyson Rigolosi 11 1:33.40 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSYulhee Lee 12 1:35.95 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEthan Zhao 12 1:45.43 Y F

Male 11-12 25 Fly
- 1 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSBruce Thomas 12   26.64 Y F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMHarris Lisella 12   30.44 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 12   30.81 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPJames Clark 11   31.11 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexander Polishchuk 12   32.04 Y BB F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWinston Hou 12   32.27 Y BB F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRyder Chiang 11   32.46 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Schuldt 11   33.20 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPErik Horstmyer 11   34.26 Y B F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12   35.54 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMTyler Gerace 12   35.81 Y B F

Male 11-12 100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexander Polishchuk 12 1:14.00 Y BB F

- 2 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 1:17.54 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEthan Zhang 11 1:28.06 Y F

Male 11-12 100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWinston Hou 12 1:12.52 Y BB F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHECameron Konnor 12 1:13.29 Y BB F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEJason Zhang 12 1:16.00 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEthan Zhang 11 1:16.19 Y B F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMJeremiah Li 12 1:19.30 Y B F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12 1:19.56 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Schuldt 11 1:20.09 Y B F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEGreyson Rigolosi 11 1:21.02 Y B F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSDonghoon Han 12 1:21.20 Y B F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMTyler Gerace 12 1:22.28 Y F

Male 11-12 200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMHarris Lisella 12 2:26.75 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWinston Hou 12 2:33.28 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHECameron Konnor 12 2:33.39 Y BB F

- 4 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADNTSCaleb Braun 12 2:34.67 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJason Zhang 12 2:42.41 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMitchell Muldner 12 2:45.78 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGreyson Rigolosi 11 2:46.50 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Schuldt 11 2:54.70 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLukas Albano 12 3:02.18 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAKenan Hadzimujic 12 3:02.61 Y F

Male 13-14 50 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14   23.70 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14   24.76 Y A F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMKyle Mowry 14   24.90 Y A F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14   25.21 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14   25.23 Y A P
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- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACNicholas Mastro 14   25.30 Y A F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13   25.77 Y BB P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMichael Polishchuk 14   26.49 Y BB P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSRyan Daly 14   26.50 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMMark Shao 13   26.75 Y BB P

Male 13-14 100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14   51.37 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAAlen Tresnjo 14   54.30 Y A P

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14   54.65 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14   55.01 Y A P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPVladimir Stebletsov 13   55.79 Y BB P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13   55.82 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKyle Mowry 14   56.48 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrayden Yin 14   57.06 Y BB P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMMark Shao 13   57.45 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMDaniel Hao 13   58.25 Y BB P

Male 13-14 200 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14 1:51.58 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14 1:53.75 Y AA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAAlen Tresnjo 14 1:57.16 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14 1:58.30 Y A F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14 2:01.47 Y A F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMagnus Lohse 14 2:04.35 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENicholas Basile 13 2:05.59 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMMiller Lisella 14 2:06.10 Y BB P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMMark Shao 13 2:08.06 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMDaniel Hao 13 2:08.11 Y BB F

Male 13-14 500 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14 5:15.84 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14 5:19.02 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14 5:25.82 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYJames Freeh 13 5:35.29 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENicholas Basile 13 5:42.18 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMMiller Lisella 14 5:43.61 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKyle Mowry 14 5:44.55 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLandon Hungerford 13 5:46.80 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCole Hungerford 13 5:50.19 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSHayden Heckler 14 5:57.67 Y BB F

Male 13-14 1650 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 1418:32.83 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 1418:49.55 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYJames Freeh 1319:47.31 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMMiller Lisella 1419:51.49 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLandon Hungerford 1320:02.07 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENicholas Basile 1320:14.10 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHETimothy Knill 1420:56.05 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 1321:42.83 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCole Hungerford 1321:51.83 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Barnoski 1421:52.68 Y B F

Male 13-14 50 Back
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKBennett Sheeley 14   28.87 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14   29.09 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMKayden Mowry 14   29.35 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJames Gerace 14   29.50 Y F
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- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJude Jerome 14   29.88 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSMichael Polishchuk 14   31.31 Y P

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13   31.94 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMMiller Lisella 14   31.97 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCole Hungerford 13   32.11 Y P

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHENicholas Basile 13   32.22 Y F

Male 13-14 100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14 1:02.83 Y BB P

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAAlen Tresnjo 14 1:03.16 Y BB P

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrayden Yin 14 1:03.74 Y BB P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 1:04.20 Y BB P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHETimothy Knill 14 1:05.68 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHENicholas Basile 13 1:05.93 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPVladimir Stebletsov 13 1:06.10 Y BB P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCaison Wolk 13 1:07.28 Y B P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYThomas Goffioul 14 1:07.94 Y B P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMMiller Lisella 14 1:08.01 Y B P

Male 13-14 200 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 2:21.94 Y BB F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYMagnus Lohse 14 2:22.65 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCole Hungerford 13 2:33.72 Y B P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSHayden Heckler 14 2:35.21 Y F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMason Terry 14 2:37.63 Y F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMichael Dashiell 14 2:37.95 Y P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYParker Rosko 13 2:42.68 Y F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Barnoski 14 2:42.82 Y P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSPreston Assmann 13 3:19.59 Y F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMKayden Mowry 14   30.64 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMKyle Mowry 14   33.15 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14   33.20 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEAshton Mittiga 13   33.50 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMDaniel Hao 13   33.77 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEriccson Lu 13   33.83 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSMichael Polishchuk 14   34.96 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13   36.86 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCole Hungerford 13   38.08 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHELucas Trujillo 14   38.79 Y F

Male 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13 1:03.56 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14 1:06.32 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSRyan Daly 14 1:08.54 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMDaniel Hao 13 1:10.48 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKyle Mowry 14 1:11.01 Y BB P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 1:13.47 Y BB P

- 7 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14 1:14.10 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMMark Shao 13 1:16.28 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMichael Polishchuk 14 1:17.32 Y B P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHETimothy Knill 14 1:19.17 Y B F

Male 13-14 200 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13 2:17.68 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKayden Mowry 14 2:21.14 Y AA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKyle Mowry 14 2:31.27 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSRyan Daly 14 2:32.71 Y BB F
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- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEriccson Lu 13 2:42.46 Y B P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 2:44.01 Y B P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYJames Freeh 13 2:56.12 Y P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLandon Hungerford 13 3:02.32 Y F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEChase Kransler 13 3:07.96 Y F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMiles Tuohy 14 3:13.84 Y P

Male 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJames Gerace 14   26.81 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJude Jerome 14   26.89 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMKayden Mowry 14   26.95 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14   27.22 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMDaniel Hao 13   29.50 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEriccson Lu 13   30.77 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSLandon Hungerford 13   31.11 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMMiller Lisella 14   31.55 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSMichael Polishchuk 14   32.48 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEIsaac Deyrup 13   33.25 Y F

Male 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14   59.06 Y A P

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJames Gerace 14 1:00.11 Y A P

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAAlen Tresnjo 14 1:00.47 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACNicholas Mastro 14 1:00.62 Y BB F

- 5 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14 1:03.78 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMDaniel Hao 13 1:04.20 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLevi LaFountain 14 1:05.14 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13 1:05.49 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMBenjamin Fay 13 1:05.71 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEDaniel Anthony 14 1:06.62 Y B F

Male 13-14 200 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMJude Jerome 14 2:10.50 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMDaniel Hao 13 2:27.65 Y B F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMBenjamin Fay 13 2:27.94 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLandon Hungerford 13 2:33.93 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMason Terry 14 2:46.43 Y F

Male 13-14 100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJames Gerace 14 1:04.10 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMJude Jerome 14 1:07.73 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMMiller Lisella 14 1:09.59 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSCole Hungerford 13 1:11.56 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHENicholas Basile 13 1:11.63 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSLandon Hungerford 13 1:12.25 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHELucas Trujillo 14 1:12.74 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEMiles Tuohy 14 1:14.08 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 1:14.14 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSHayden Heckler 14 1:15.56 Y F

Male 13-14 200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMWilliam Keating 13 2:11.43 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPBrayden Yin 14 2:20.26 Y BB P

- 3 10/27/2024 SwimtoberADWAVEShawnPaul Hansen 14 2:20.53 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMMark Shao 13 2:25.42 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEWilliam Schwenker 13 2:25.69 Y BB P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHETimothy Knill 14 2:27.50 Y B P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPVladimir Stebletsov 13 2:27.88 Y B P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYThomas Goffioul 14 2:33.60 Y B P
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- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAiden Vasquez 13 2:42.99 Y P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLevi LaFountain 14 2:45.47 Y P

Male 13-14 400 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAAlen Tresnjo 14 4:44.75 Y A F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMKyle Mowry 14 5:10.39 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLandon Hungerford 13 5:32.84 Y B F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEIsaac Deyrup 13 5:35.45 Y B F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEMichael Dashiell 14 5:51.42 Y F

Male Open  50 Free
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMIsak Brkanovic 17   21.84 Y AA F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMSamuel Brown 20   21.92 Y F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   21.99 Y AAA F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEKevin Baird 15   22.04 Y AAA S

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Staudinger 16   22.54 Y AA P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCLINThomas Hellenthal 16   22.68 Y AA F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNAlixander Perras 17   22.92 Y A F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMLiam Witting 17   23.01 Y A P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACLiam Young 15   23.48 Y A F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHADeklan McCarthy 17   23.57 Y A P

Male Open  100 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   47.87 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 15   48.12 Y AAA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17   49.56 Y AA P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Staudinger 16   49.60 Y AA P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNAlixander Perras 17   50.70 Y A P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMLiam Witting 17   50.76 Y A P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJohn Gregory 17   50.83 Y A P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSOwen Lilly 17   51.22 Y A F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16   51.32 Y A F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPTrevor Goodwill 17   51.36 Y A P

Male Open  200 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 15 1:43.66 Y AAA P

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16 1:43.77 Y AAA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17 1:46.51 Y AA P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16 1:48.89 Y AA F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15 1:49.07 Y AA F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJohn Gregory 17 1:51.42 Y A F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMLiam Witting 17 1:52.27 Y A F

- 8* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCarter Steele 16 1:52.91 Y A P

- 8* 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSOwen Lilly 17 1:52.91 Y A F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSPatrick Noonan 17 1:55.14 Y BB F

Male Open  500 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16 4:52.72 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSPatrick Noonan 17 5:12.70 Y BB F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMYa'ir Sasson 17 5:14.84 Y BB F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLucas Peters 16 5:25.78 Y BB F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlexander Skuza 15 5:33.27 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJohn Keating 15 5:40.20 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAshton Guntert 15 5:49.22 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEverest Kuang 17 5:50.56 Y B F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSMatthew Kowalski 16 5:52.11 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Rosen 17 5:53.95 Y B F

Male Open  1650 Free
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 1516:23.52 Y AAA F
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- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 1616:48.93 Y AAA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 1716:50.57 Y AA F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCarter Steele 1616:57.27 Y AA F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLuke Splendido 1717:17.05 Y AA F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wei Lim 1517:17.18 Y AA F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 1517:28.62 Y AA F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 1617:28.74 Y AA F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJames Sumner 1618:24.93 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAlexander Bette 1518:27.10 Y BB F

Male Open  50 Back
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMSamuel Brown 20   23.71 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMJacob Hershberg 16   25.21 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEAlixander Perras 17   25.55 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEKevin Baird 15   25.62 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   26.21 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEwan Izzard 16   26.30 Y S

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMLiam Witting 17   27.13 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15   27.18 Y S

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15   27.57 Y P

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSJustin Sulik 17   27.85 Y F

Male Open  100 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 15   52.54 Y AAA P

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJacob Hershberg 16   53.05 Y AAA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17   53.26 Y AA P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNAlixander Perras 17   54.33 Y A P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJohn Gregory 17   55.33 Y A F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEwan Izzard 16   55.58 Y A F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15   56.05 Y A P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15   56.75 Y A F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSThomas Zeliph 17   57.28 Y BB F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPTrevor Goodwill 17   58.21 Y BB P

Male Open  200 Back
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17 1:52.98 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJacob Hershberg 16 1:55.73 Y AAA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCLINThomas Hellenthal 16 1:59.38 Y AA F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15 2:00.61 Y AA P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEwan Izzard 16 2:01.45 Y A F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCarter Steele 16 2:12.16 Y BB P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJames Sumner 16 2:12.99 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAlexander Bette 15 2:13.31 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSPatrick Noonan 17 2:14.18 Y B F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHAParker Putnam 16 2:16.86 Y BB P

Male Open  50 Breast
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMIsak Brkanovic 17   28.25 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEKevin Baird 15   28.27 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEAlixander Perras 17   28.83 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSJustin Sulik 17   29.51 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSAlex Wang 16   29.73 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15   29.88 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADHAWKNicholas Napoli 16   29.91 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMRocco Jabour 15   30.28 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMRowan Karaca 17   31.23 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSOwen Lilly 17   32.09 Y F
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Male Open  100 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 15   58.76 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAnthony Sanchez 17 1:01.69 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUNAlixander Perras 17 1:01.75 Y A P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHATroy Luley 17 1:02.18 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15 1:04.03 Y A F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHADeklan McCarthy 17 1:04.06 Y BB F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJustin Sulik 17 1:04.92 Y BB P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSSamuel Staudinger 16 1:05.06 Y A P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMRocco Jabour 15 1:05.50 Y A F

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSOwen Lilly 17 1:06.15 Y BB F

Male Open  200 Breast
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEKevin Baird 15 2:08.41 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAnthony Sanchez 17 2:18.13 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHATroy Luley 17 2:18.85 Y A P

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJustin Sulik 17 2:22.13 Y BB P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMRocco Jabour 15 2:25.15 Y BB P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlex Wang 16 2:28.14 Y BB P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPConor Barry 18 2:30.27 Y BB P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEEverest Kuang 17 2:33.44 Y B P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADNHADeklan McCarthy 17 2:34.11 Y B P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADTACLiam Young 15 2:34.22 Y BB P

Male Open  50 Fly
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMSamuel Brown 20   23.22 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   23.46 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMIsak Brkanovic 17   24.01 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEAlixander Perras 17   24.80 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMJacob Hershberg 16   25.09 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEwan Izzard 16   26.00 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15   26.16 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSOwen Lilly 17   26.23 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMYa'ir Sasson 17   26.28 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMAndrew Orcutt 17   26.78 Y F

Male Open  100 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   51.70 Y AAA P

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJohn Gregory 17   55.18 Y A F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMJacob Hershberg 16   55.80 Y A F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15   55.90 Y A P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSOwen Lilly 17   56.31 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16   56.62 Y A F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEwan Izzard 16   57.65 Y BB P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCLINMatthew Wilkosz 17   58.26 Y BB F

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJustin Sulik 17   58.80 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMRobert London 17   59.44 Y BB P

Male Open  200 Fly
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16 1:53.57 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15 2:00.36 Y AA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16 2:02.29 Y AA F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCarter Steele 16 2:10.79 Y BB P

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPConner Rudd 18 2:14.53 Y BB P

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPTrevor Goodwill 17 2:15.31 Y BB P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMAndrew Orcutt 17 2:21.65 Y B P

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADCPPAngelo Aldi 17 2:24.35 Y B P



Licensed To: Adirondack LSC - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/13/2024  Page 25

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male Open  100 IM
- 1 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMSamuel Brown 20   55.10 Y F

- 2 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEKevin Baird 15   55.26 Y F

- 3 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADWAVEAlixander Perras 17   56.76 Y F

- 4 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADUSAMChristian Jerome 16   58.77 Y F

- 5 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15   59.24 Y F

- 6 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMEwan Izzard 16   59.96 Y F

- 7 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15 1:00.04 Y F

- 8 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADALBSJustin Sulik 17 1:00.40 Y F

- 9 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADDELMJacob Hershberg 16 1:00.55 Y F

- 10 10/13/2024 Delmar Dolfins Fall Fenzy 2024ADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16 1:01.61 Y F

Male Open  200 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADUSAMChristian Jerome 16 1:57.13 Y AAA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17 1:58.25 Y AA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15 2:01.85 Y AA F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEJohn Gregory 17 2:02.47 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEYi Wei Lim 15 2:02.50 Y AA F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADDELMEwan Izzard 16 2:06.92 Y A P

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSOwen Lilly 17 2:07.04 Y BB F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJustin Sulik 17 2:09.12 Y BB P

- 9 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAlexander Zhang 16 2:11.50 Y BB P

- 10 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEAlexander Bette 15 2:11.61 Y BB F

Male Open  400 IM
- 1 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEQuinn Nelson 17 4:12.00 Y AA F

- 2 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHELuka Di Fabio 16 4:21.10 Y AA F

- 3 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSCHEGrant O'Keeffe 15 4:21.21 Y AA F

- 4 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSCarter Steele 16 4:30.07 Y A F

- 5 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSJustin Sulik 17 4:53.98 Y BB F

- 6 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADSARYLoic Goffioul 16 5:06.77 Y B F

- 7 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSAlex Wang 16 5:09.88 Y B F

- 8 11/1/2024 Trick or TreatADALBSLucas Peters 16 5:15.80 Y B F


